Door Closers
P   1
ALCOM Door Closers
The Alcom range of door closers has been designed specifi cally to
suit a variety of residential and commercial applications to ensure
smooth closure of interior and exterior doors after manual opening.
The hydraulically operated rack and pinion mechanism ensures
full control throughout the opening and closing cycle to provide

Regular Arm/Jamb Parallel Arm/Slide Arm
Size Interior
Door
Exterior Door
Swing Out               Sing In
Interior
Door
Exterior Door
Swing Out               Sing In
Door Weight
Kg.
3 1050 900 800 900 800 700 40-60
Door Closer Selection Chart (maximum door width dimension in mm)
P   3
Hold Open Arm
1000-1 Hold Open Arm Silver  APDC1000HO-1SIL
Slide Arm Silver & Hold Open Feature
1000-2 Slide Arm Silver & Hold Open Feature  APDC1000SA-2SIL
Parallel Arm Bracket Silver
1000-3 Parallel Arm Bracket Silver  APDC1000PA-3SIL
Drop Plate Silver
1000-4 Drop Plate Silver  APDC1000DP-4SIL
2000 Door Selector
2000 Door Selector APDC2000SSS
Door Closer with Slide Arm & Hold Open Feature
1003BCSA Slide Arm Door Closer Silver  APDC1003SASIL
1003BC SERIES   DOOR CLOSERS
(Continued)
P   4
1500 SERIES   DOOR CLOSERS
1500 Series door closers are a power adjustable surface mounted hydraulic door closer.
Applications include regular arm, parallel arm, top jamb, slide arm, delayed action and
adjustable backcheck function.
1500 Door Closer Silver APDC1500BCSIL
1500HO Door Closer Hold Open Silver APDC1500BCHOSIL
1500DA Door Closer Delayed Action Silver APDC1500DASIL
Door Closer Selection Chart (maximum door width dimension in mm)
Regular Arm/Jamb Parallel Arm/Slide Arm

800
900
1050
600
700
800
900
25-45
40-60
55-75
70-90
P   5
1500 SERIES   DOOR CLOSERS
(Continued)
Hold Open Arm Silver
1500-1 Hold Open Arm  APDC1500HO-1SIL
Slide Arm Silver & Hold Open Feature
1500-2 Slide Arm Silver  APDC1500SA-2SIL
Door Closer Cover Plate SSS
1500-5 Door Closer Cover Plate SSS  APDC1500CP-5SSS
Drop Plate Silver
1500-4 Drop Plate Silver  APDC1500DP-4SIL
Door Closer with Slide Arm
1500SADA Door Closer with Slide Arm Hold  APDC1500SASIL
1500SADA Door Closer Delayed Action  APDC1500SADASIL
with Slide Arm